Startnummer Namn

Barn
1 Leon Liljefelt
2 Anna Kopsén
4 Sebbe Traskvik (2017)
6 William Maxlahti (2017)
7 Hedvig Olofsson
8 Edvin Edstrom (2017)
9 Svante Elofsson
10 Albert Odén (2017)
11 Love Lofstrand
16 Kasper Kopsén (2017)
17 Amadeus Hallqvist (2017)
20 Rasmus Traskvik (2017)
26 Theo Olofsson (2017)
30 Jakob Svedberg (2017)
31 Elias Straete
47 Sebastian Ekstrom

422 Edwin Molund (2017)

Ungdom / vuxna
1 Moa Andersson

2 Clara Nygaard

3 Axel Johansson

4 Theo Pettersson

5 Jerry Olausson (2017)
6 Morgan Esbjornsson
7 Linus Karlsson

8 Linus Norell

9 Kevin Kbpsén

10 Elvis Persson

12 Albin Starkman

13 Felix Karlsson

15 Ludvig Ogebrandt
16 Moa Rensbo

17 Gustaf Johansson
18 Joel Persson

19 Olle Agerberg

21 Simon Martensson
22 Lukas Svedberg (2017)
24 Filip Andersson

26 Tindra Uhlin

27 Jon Wiken

28 Daniel Norell

31 Per Nordqvist

w
w

Moa Goransdotter



34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
48
50
51
52
53
56
57
60
61
63
64
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Sebastian Norell
Annika Karlsson

Pia Karlsson Fabjan
Kent Nordin

Anders Hedlind

Per Ostlund (2017)
Micke Karlsson
Mattias Grinde
Johnny Olofsson (2017)
Erik Logdberg (2017)
Tommy J Nygaard
Anders Norell

Leif Nyman

Alvin Rehnsbo

Jill Nilsson (2017)

Jan Pettersson

Glenn Jakobsson

Evian Forslind

Petra Olausson

Tobias Berglund (2017)
Wille Ostlin

Lars-E Andersson

Stig Svanborg (2017)
Robert Norstrom
Peter Karlsson

Mattias Svensson
Petter Edvardsson
Andreas Képsén (2017)
Marten Esbjérnsson
Per Ake Persson

Linus KOpsén

Robert Karlsson (2017)
Mans Edvardsson
Johan Traskvik (2017)
Peter Lonn (2017)
Gustaf Humble

Inge Morten Straete (2017)

Sofia Jonsson

Per Engberg

Henrik Olofsson (2017)
Axel Johnsson (2017)
Johan Svensson

Adrian Lagergren (2017)
Folke Bergstrom
Michael Johansson (2017)
Dane Johansson

David Johansson (2017)
Alice Liljefelt



97
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
129
130
136
140
148
150
159
188
192
202
234
250
292
313
372
480
484
513
521
540
666

Benjamin Hallgvist (2017)
Erik Bixo

Samuel Nyhlen

Bjorn Lagerfelt

Anton Engstrom

Neo Brodin Olofsson
Fredrik Jonsson
Johannes Jonsson
Jonas Selin (2017)

Isak Sundberg

Ante Olofsson (2017)
Per Pettersson (2017)
Kristian Jansson

Lars Palsson (2017)
Mikael Olofsson

Albin Rudfjall

David Elofsson

Felix Olofsson

Elias Sundstrom

Thea Goransdotter
Viktor Palsson Odén
Daniel Ohnstedt (2017)
Jack Bjorklund

Anders Thor

Caroline Svensson
Anders Engberg

Robin Olausson

Ville Engelin Nilsson
Ewelina Olausson
Torbjorn Starkman (2017)
Ole Marius Sundbotten
Jens Andersson (2017)
Mattias Lepisto / Joakim Lepisto
Jonas Nylund

Marcus Lundstrom

Per Adestrom

Sanna Nyhlén

Tony Carlsson

Filip Olsen-Nikkinen
Pontus Ramsell

Ronja Carlsson

Max Olsson

Nils Stern

Magnus Stern

Magnus Dahlqvist
Gosta Kopsén (2017)
Markus Jonsson (2017)
Morgan Persson (2017)



777 Isak Lindberg
840 Botilda Stern



